2005 HONOR SQUAD

Men’s Open Team

Steve Davis

Aaron Benton

Jeffrey Jensen

Willie Taylor

Thomas Keith Phelps .0364

Ladies Open Team

Whitney Marion

Jacki Taylor

Alyssa Gormish

Glenda Burkhart

Emily Blount

Meryl Boyd .0543

Junior / Sub-Junior Team

Chester Daugherty
Cole Rommel
Wayne Kidd

Scott Rollins
Kevin Jennings

.0660
.0513
.0444

1021

.0645
.0640
.0593

2135
1073

.0644
.0613

.0664

.0686

.0707



